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Administration

Iocco Lauren Principal Principal Main Office (516) 992-7550 lauren.iocco@plainedgeschools.org

Burgoyne Kevin Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Main Office (516) 992-7555 kevin.burgoyne@plainedgeschools.org

Vitale Jennifer Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Main Office (516) 992-7560 jennifer.vitale@plainedgeschools.org

Wasserman Greg Dtr. of Guidance Dtr. of Guidance Guidance (516) 992-7485 greg.wasserman@plainedgeschools.org

Burke T. J. Dtr. of Athletics Dtr. of Athletics Athletics (516) 992-7475 tjburke@plainedgeschools.org

Murphy Bridget Dtr. of SPED Dtr. of SPED Special Ed. (516) 992-7426 bridget.murphy@plainedgeschools.org

Duffy Nicole Asst. Dtr. of SPED Asst. Dtr. of SPED Special Ed. (516) 992-7480 nicole.duffy@plainedgeschools.org

Guidance Counselors

Cipriano Michael Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance (516) 992-7570 michael.cipriano@plainedgeschools.org

Como Joseph Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance (516) 992-7570 joseph.como@plainedgeschools.org

Henriques Lauren Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance (516) 992-7570 lauren.henriques@plainedgeschools.org

Stonelli-Young Holly Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance (516) 992-7570 holly.stonelli@plainedgeschools.org

Ditizio Elyssa Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance (516) 992-7570 Elyssa.Ditizio@plainedgeschools.org

Support Staff

Bernard Amy Speech Therapist Speech Therapist  (516) 992-7543 Amy.Bernard@plainedgeschools.org

Caruso Jenna Pyschologist Psychologist (516) 992-7480 Jenna.Caruso@plainedgeschools.org

Cottone Allison Psychologist Psychologist (516) 992-7581 allison.cottone@plainedgeschools.org

Lefkowitz Rebecca Psychologist Psychologist (516) 992-7480 rebecca.lefkowitz@plainedgeschools.org

McCabe Brigitte Pyschologist Psychologist (516) 992-7527 Brigitte.McCabe@plainedgeschools.org

Minervini Melissa Psychologist Psychologist (516) 992-7611 melissa.minervini@plainedgeschools.org

Simner Arielle Social Worker Social Worker (516) 992-7582 arielle.simner@plainedgeschools.org

Weber Shauna Nurse Nurse (516) 992-7580 shauna.weber@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Art

Bazik Debra Teacher Art debra.bazik@plainedgeschools.org

Beyer Kim Teacher Art kim.beyer@plainedgeschools.org

Caradonna Nicole Teacher Art nicole.caradonna@plainedgeschools.org
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Teachers - Career &Tech Ed.

Lo Re Alyssa Teacher Career & Tech. Ed. Alyssa.LoRe@plainedgeschools.org

Santamaria John Teacher Career & Tech. Ed. john.Santamaria@plainedgeschools.org

Spillane Nicole Teacher Career & Tech. Ed. nicole.spillane@plainedegeschools.org

White Kevin Teacher Career & Tech. Ed. kevin.white@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - English

Buckley Brian Teacher English brian.buckley@plainedgeschools.org

Cassata Lisa Teacher English lisa.cassata@plainedgeschools.org

Christy Jamie Teacher English jamie.christy@plainedgeschools.org

Collins Melissa Teacher English melissa.collins@plainedgeschools.org

Filosa Marlene Teacher English marlene.filosa@plainedgeschools.org

Garcia  Keri Teacher English keri.garcia@plainedgeschools.org

Pick Alison Teacher English Allison.Pick@plainedgeschools.org

Rosen Casey Teacher English casey.rosen@plainedgeschools.org

Stevens Christopher Teacher English christopher.stevens@plainedgeschools.org

Allison Alvina Teacher Health alvina.allison@plainedgeschools.org

Amato Lorraine Teacher Health and Physical Education lorraine.amato@plainedgeschools.org

Giovanelli Anthony Teacher Physical Education anthony.giovanelli@plainedgeschools.org

Knee Naomi Teacher Health and Physical Education naomi.knee@plainedgeschools.org

Lospitalie Luke Teacher Physical Education luke.lospitalie@plainedgeschools. Org

Veltre Robert Teacher Physical Education Robert.Veltre@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Library-Media

Vidal Catherine Librarian Librarian (516) 992-7590 catherine.vidal@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Health and Physical Education
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Teachers - Mathematics

Aguilar Christine Teacher Mathematics christine.aguilar@plainedgeschools.org

Formisano Christopher Teacher Mathematics christopher.formisano@plainedgeschools.org

Grosser Kelly Teacher Mathematics kelly.grosser@plainedgeschools.org

Maggio Lawrence Teacher Mathematics lawrence.maggio@plainedgeschools.org

Malloy Christine Teacher Mathematics christine.malloy@plainedgeschools.org

Mattison Kimberly Teacher Mathematics kimberly.mattison@plainedgeschools.org

Paola Michael Teacher Mathematics michael.paola@plainedgeschools.org

Ross Craig Teacher Mathematics craig.ross@plainedgeschools.org

Vitale Michael Teacher Mathematics michael.vitale@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Music

Lakes Peter Teacher Music peter.lakes@plainedgeschools.org

Ruotolo Laura Teacher Music laura.ruotolo@plainedgeschools.org

Siewertsen Karl Teacher Music karl.siewertsen@plainedgeschools.org
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Teachers - Science

Burstyn Melissa Teacher Science melissa.burstyn@plainedgeschools.org

Candela Jennifer Teacher Science jennifer.candela@plainedgeschools.org

Degaray- Shiels Elizabeth Teacher Science elizabeth.degaray@plainedgeschools.org

Chiolo Maureen Teacher Science maureen.chiolo@plainedgeschools.org

Formisano Rachel Teacher Science rachel.formisano@plainedgeschools.org

Fuchs Perry Teacher Science perry.fuchs@plainedgeschools.org

Lane Ryan Teacher Science ryan.lane@plainesdgeschools.org

Lehane Erin Teacher Science erin.lehane@plainedgeschools.org

Masi-Puppa Christina Teacher Science christina.masi@plainedgeschools.org

Mongiovi Michael Teacher Science Michael.Mongiovi@plainedgeschools.org

Sorrentino Christina Teacher Science christina.sorrentino@plainedgeschools.org

Waldbaum Linda Teacher Science linda.waldbaum@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Social Studies

Bertolotti William Teacher Social Studies william.bertolotti@plainedgeschools.org

Clarelli Michael Teacher Social Studies michael.clarelli@plainedgeschools.org

Dominguez John Teacher Social Studies John.Dominguez@plainedgeschools.org

Gaine James-Thomas Teacher Social Studies James-Thomas.Gaine@plainedgeschools.org

Garcia Michael Teacher Social Studies michael.garcia@plainedgeschools.org

Hensen John Teacher Social Studies john.hensen@plainedgeschools.org

Lombardo Kimberly Teacher Social Studies kimberly.lombardo@plainedgeschools.org

Murphy Dena Teacher Social Studies dena.murphy@plainedgeschools.org

Pearlman David Teacher Social Studies david.pearlman@plainedgeschools.org

Shiels Shane Teacher Social Studies shane.shiels@plainedgeschools.org
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Teachers - Sp. Educ./Support

Carr Leslie Teacher Special Education l.carr@plainedgeschools.org

Cohn Cary Teacher Special Education cary.cohn@plainedgeschools.org

Fauci Joseph Teacher Special Education joseph.fauci@plainedgeschools.org

Fessler Christina Teacher Special Education christina.fessler@plainedgeschools.org

Frank Rita Teacher Special Education rita.frank@plainedgeschools.org

Hauer Cheri Teacher Special Education cheri.hauer@plainedgeschools.org

Hovorka Adam Teacher Special Education adam.hovorka@plainedgeschools.org

LaFemina Christopher Teacher Special Education christopher.lafemina@plainedgeschool.org

Lewis Elizabeth Teacher Special Education elizabeth.lewis@plainedgeschools.org

Lupo Andrea Teacher Special Education andrea.lupo@plainedgeschools.org

Mattison Kimberly Teacher Special Education kimberly.mattison@plainedgeschools.org

Medina Jeanine Teacher Special Education jeanine.medina@plainedgeschools.org

Moss Melissa Teacher Special Education melissa.moss@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers-World Languages

Ahumada-Im Gabriela Teacher World Languages gabriela.ahumada-im@plainedgeschools.org

Carioti Shannon Teacher World Languages shannon.carioti@plainedgeschools.org

Cicalese Dina Teacher World Languages dina.cicalese@plainedgeschools.org

LaPlante Claudia Teacher World Languages claudia.laplante@plainedgeschools.org

Nunez Christina Teacher World Languages christina.nunez@plainedgeschools.org

Patterson Karen Teacher ESL karen.patterson@plainedgeschools.org

Santucci Chantal Teacher World Languages chantal.santucci@plainedgeschools.org
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Teacher Assistants

Achatz Cassie Teaching Assistant Cassie.achatz@plainedgeschools.org

Bauer Ryan Teaching Assistant Ryan.Bauer@plainedgeschools.org

Caputi Christine Teaching Assistant christine.caputi@plainedgeschools.org

Fauci Regina Teaching Assistant regina.fauci@plainedgeschools.org

Giovanniello Michael Teaching Assistant Michael.Giovannello@plainedgeschools.org

Hass Emily Teaching Assistant Emily.Haas@plainedgeschools.org

Keaveney Margaret Teaching Assistant margaret.keaveney@plainedgeschools.org

Marchiafava Deborah Teaching Assistant deborah.marchiafava@plainedgeschools.org

Marigliano Kelsey Teaching Assistant kelsey.marigliano@plainedgeschools.org

Mazzola Arlene Teaching Assistant arlene.mazzola@plainedgeschools.org

Meyers Tracy Teaching Assistant Tracy.Meyers@plainedgeschools.org

Nycz Donna Teaching Assistant donna.nycz@plainedgeschools.org

Pepe Angela Teaching Assistant Angela.Pepe@plainedgeschools.org

Pilock Susan Teaching Assistant susan.pilock@plainedgeschools.org

Plana Gina Teaching Assistant gina.plana@plainedgeschools.org

Talio Stephanie Teaching Assistant Stephanie.Talio@plainedgeschools.org

Clerical Staff

Bakich Annette Secretary Special Education (516) 992-7483 annette.bakich@plainedgeschools.org

Cacciuttolo Karen Secretary Library (516) 992-7590 karen.cacciuttolo@plainedgeschools.org

Cambria Theresa Secretary Guidance (516) 992-7484 Theresa.Cambria@plainedgeschools.org

Cook Patricia Secretary Athletics (516) 992-7476 patricia.cook@plainedgeschools.org

DiBendetto Randi Secretary Guidance  (516) 992-7561 randi.dibendetto@plainedgeschools.org

Fullam Kathleen Secretary Attendance (516) 992-7583 kathleen.fullam@plainedgeschools.org

Kemnitzer Jennifer Secretary Special Education (516) 992-7480 Jennifer.Kemnitzer@plainedgeschools.org

Knight Mary Secretary Main Offiice (516) 992-7552 mary.knight@plainedgeschools.org

Lambrinon Colette Secretary Special Education (516) 992-7477 colette.lambrinon@plainedgeschools.org

Oliver Elizabeth Secretary Main Office (516) 992-7566 Elizabeth.Oliver@plainedgeschools.org

Pasquariello Jenna Secretary Athletic Center (516) 992-7641 Jenna.Pasquariello@plainedgeschools.org

Pepitone Emily Secretary Special Education (516) 992-7481 emily.pepitone@plainedgeschools.org

Purdy-Rinaudo Beth Secretary Guidance (516) 992-7578 beth.PurdyRinaudo@plainedgeschools.org

Tarantino Nancy Secretary Attendance (516) 992-7584 nancy.tarantino@plainedgeschools.org

Yenzer Victoria Secretary Main Office (516) 992-7553 Victoria.Yenzer@plainedgeschools.org
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Teachers-Resident Sub

Metzner Jake Resident Sub Jake.metzner@plainedgeschools.org

Brynes-Cunningham Robert Resident Sub

Custodial Staff

Alvarez Ivan Custodial Staff

Cerverizzo Matthew Custodial Staff Head Custodian (516) 992-7599 matthew.cerverizzo@plainedgeschools.org

Casey James Custodial Staff Custodian james.casey@plainedgeschools.org

Corso Craig Custodial Staff Craig.Corso@plainedgeschools.org

Dervin Matthew Custodial Staff Custodian

Hauser Gregory Custodial Staff

Masarik Kevin Custodial Staff kevin.masarik@plainedgeschools.org

Nolie Dan Custodial Staff Daniel.Nolie@plainedgeschools.org

Zagorski Stephen Custodial Staff Cleaner stephen.zagorski@plainedgeschools.org 

Hall Monitors

Addeo Maria Teacher Aide Monitor maria.addeo@plainedgeschools.org

Carruba Donna Teacher Aide Monitor donna.carruba@plainedgeschools.org

Chernin Tom Teacher Aide Monitor Thomas.Chernin@plainedgeschools.org

Page Diane Teacher Aide Monitor diane.page@plaiendgeschools.org
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1/1 Teacher Aides

Abate Christina Teacher Aide christina.abate@plainedgeschools.org

Barone Janice Teacher Aide janice.barone@plainedgeschools.org

Bauer Ryan Teacher Aide ryan.bauer@plainedgeschools.org

Connolly Maggie Teacher Aide Margaret.Connolly@plainedgeschools.org

Derencin Lisa Teacher Aide Lisa.Derencin@plainedgeschools.org

Heffer Debra Teacher Aide debra.heffer@plainedgeschools.org

Iadevaio Teresa Teacher Aide Teresa.Iadevaio@plainedgeschools.org

Kealy Maria Teacher Aide Maria.Kealy@plainedgeschools.org

Lee Isaiah Teacher Aide Isaiah.Lee@plainedgeschools.org

Lynch Ian Teacher Aide Ian.Lynch@plainedgeschools.org

Pessah Donna Teacher Aide donna.pessah@plainedgeschools.org

Santos-Reyes Yedelin Teacher Aide yedelin.reyes@plainedgeschools.org
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